286	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS286	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
E
le
ct
ro
ni
c
Sm

Please Note: Thermowell sold separately.
287WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 287WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
E
lectronic
Sm
art Tem
perature Transm
itters
TY52WinSMART Temperature Transmitter
Dimensions (mm)
Order Codes
Insertion Length
(INCH), 1/2” NPT
4/20 mA Output 4/20 mA + HART Output 1/5 VDC Output MODBUS RS485 Output
°C/°F
50mm (2”) TY520501 TY52050H TY520502 TY52050R
100mm (4”) TY521001 TY52100H TY521002 TY52100R
150mm (6") TY521501 TY52150H TY521502 TY52150R
200mm (8") TY522001 TY52200H TY522002 TY52200R
300mm (12") TY523001 TY52300H TY523002 TY52300R
Pin Configurations
4-20mA two wires (DIN43650)
Three wires current/voltage signal (DIN43650)
See how to order guide for specific lengths.

Sm
art Tem
perature Transm
itters
TY52WinSMART Temperature Transmitter
Series Number (how to order) Please Note: Thermowell sold separately.
Order Codes ( For Thermowell) See how to order guide for specific lengths.
TY52 Series Thermowell selection, 304SS Material (Straight  - Type)
TY52 Insertion
Length
Threaded-Type
Instrument & Process Connections
Flanged-Type
RF - Raised face
1/2” NPT 150# 1.5" 150# 2" 300# 1.5" 300# 2"
100mm (4") TY52T104L050 TY52T154A4L50 TY52T154A6L50 TY52T154A12L50 TY52T154A14L50
150mm (6") TY52T104L100 TY52T154A4L100 TY52T154A6L100 TY52T154A12L100 TY52T154A14L100
200mm (8") TY52T104L200 TY52T154A4L200 TY52T154A6L200 TY52T154A12L200 TY52T154A14L200
300mm (12") TY52T104L300 TY52T154A4L300 TY52T154A6L300 TY52T154A12L300 TY52T154A14L300
400mm (16") TY52T104L400 TY52T154A4L400 TY52T154A6L400 TY52T154A12L400 TY52T154A14L400
500mm (18") TY52T104L500 TY52T154A4L500 TY52T154A6L500 TY52T154A12L500 TY52T154A14L500
TY52 Series Thermowell selection, 316SS Material (Straight  - Type)
TY52 Insertion
Length
Threaded-Type
Instrument & Process Connections
Flanged-Type
RF - Raised face
1/2” NPT 150# 1.5" 150# 2" 300# 1.5" 300# 2"
100mm (4") TY52T106L50 TY52T156A4L50 TY52T156A6L50 TY52T156A12L50 TY52T156A14L50
150mm (6") TY52T106L100 TY52T156A4L100 TY52T156A6L100 TY52T156A12L100 TY52T156A14L100
200mm (8") TY52T1060200 TY52T156A4L200 TY52T156A6L200 TY52T156A12L200 TY52T156A14L200
300mm (12") TY52T106L300 TY52T156A4L300 TY52T156A6L300 TY52T156A12L300 TY52T156A14L300
400mm (16") TY52T106L400 TY52T156A4L400 TY52T156A6L400 TY52T156A12L400 TY52T156A14L400
500mm (18") TY52T106L500 TY52T156A4L500 TY52T156A6L500 TY52T156A12L500 TY52T156A14L500
Note: Inside diameter (bore) fixed at 6.6mm | Outside diameter fixed at 10mm | Tip diameter fixed at 6mm
Note: Inside diameter (bore) fixed at 6.6mm | Outside diameter fixed at 10mm | Tip diameter fixed at 6.4mm